
Лужское городское поселение 
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Муниципальное образование 

Лужское городское поселение 
  

170 

Г. Луга, просп. 

Володарского, 

д. 40 

8 536 402,00 2 444 000,00 1 457 000,00 227 000,00 760 000,00 3 
4 410 

000,00 

1 

527,00 

1 682 

402,00 
    

171 

Г. Луга, просп. 

Урицкого, д. 

64 

2 384 980,00 1 152 000,00 550 000,00 155 000,00 447 000,00     985,00 
1 232 

980,00 
    

172 
Г. Луга, ул. 

Киевская, д. 53 
3 925 921,00             

1 

072,00 

3 168 

471,00 

2 

074,80 

757 

450,00 


